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Subject: Statement of Related Party Transactions for the year ended 315t March,
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Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached Statement of Related Party Transactions for the year ended 315t March,
2021.

You are requested to please take the same on your record.
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FOR PRAJ INDUSTRIES LTD.
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PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RELATED PARTY TRANSACTIONS & BALANCES FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

(Amounts in Indian Rupees million)

Particulars Amount Rs.
Praj Engineering & Infra Limited

Sales of goods and services(without taxes) 4914
Advances provided & recovered during the year 5.634
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company 0.108
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by subsidiary 0.323
Rent received 0.060
Receivable 0.195
Praj Far East Co. Ltd

Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company 24.100
Payable 0.161
Receivable 7.810
Praj Americas Inc.

Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company 48.788
Payable 4.585
Praj HiPurity Systems Limited

Sales of goods and services 4.763
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company 0.061
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by subsidiary 1.692
Receivable 0.496
Praj Industries Philippines Limited

Dividend income 15.818
Dividend receivable 13.445
Praj Foundation

Donation paid 7.000
Plutus Properties LLP

Rent paid 3.596
Pramod Chaudhari

Short term employee benefits 44.552
Post employment benefits 4.284
Other long term employee benefits (1.500)
Payable 3.240
Shishir Joshipura

Short term employee benefits 29.286
Post employment benefits 3.564




Other long term employee benefit
Share based payment
Payable

Sachin Raole

Short term employee benefits
Post employment benefits

Other long term employee benefit
Share based payment

Payable

Dattatraya Nimbolkar

Short term employee benefits
Post employment benefits

Other long term employee benefit
Payable

Parimal Chaudhari
Commission on profit
Payable

0.847
0.396
6.495

12.203
1.052
0.359
0.396
4.362

7.468
0.342
0.113
2.437

1.750
1.750
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