

DATE: 5th June, 2021

REF.: PIL/DVN/L47/2021-22

Security Code No.: 522205	Company Code- PRAJIND
BSE LIMITED	NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS,	INDIA LTD.
25TH FLOOR, DALAL STREET,	EXCHANGE PLAZA, 5TH FLOOR,
MUMBAI - 400 001	PLOT NO. C/1, G BLOCK,
	BANDRA-KURLA COMPLEX,
Fax: 022- 22723121/3719/2037/2039/2041/2061	BANDRA (EAST),
	MUMBAI - 400 051
	Fax: 022 – 66418124/25/26, 2659 8237 / 38.
	1 dx. 022 - 00410124/23/20, 2037 023/ / 30.

<u>Subject: Statement of Related Party Transactions for the year ended 31st March, 2021.</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached Statement of Related Party Transactions for the year ended 31st March, 2021.

You are requested to please take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

FOR PRAJ INDUSTRIES LTD.

DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH NIMBOLKAR Digitally signed by DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH NIMBOLKAR
DN: c=IN, o=Personal, cn=DATTATRAYA VISHWANATH NIMBOLKAR,
serialNumber=2e3a70a86c247ee46acec7897b8045f2
74436968b190a611eb2d423ed4c43d08,
postalCode=11038,
2.54.20=b2417dfdbe43587e80548e35289120107a5e
9e381d0977be2766f41a12d14130, st—Maharashtra
Date: 2021.0651310284 vol 330°

DATTATRAYA NIMBOLKAR CHIEF INTERNAL AUDITOR & COMPANY SECRETARY (M.NO. 4660)

PRAJ INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RELATED PARTY TRANSACTIONS & BALANCES FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

(Amounts in Indian Rupees million)

Particulars	Amount Rs.
Praj Engineering & Infra Limited	
Sales of goods and services(without taxes)	4.914
Advances provided & recovered during the year	5.634
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company	0.108
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by subsidiary	0.323
Rent received	0.060
Receivable	0.195
Praj Far East Co. Ltd	
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company	24.100
Payable	0.161
Receivable	7.810
Praj Americas Inc.	
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company	48.788
Payable	4.585
Praj HiPurity Systems Limited	
Sales of goods and services	4.763
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by the Company	0.061
Expenses incurred and reimbursed by subsidiary	1.692
Receivable	0.496
Praj Industries Philippines Limited	1
Dividend income	15.818
Dividend receivable	13.445
Praj Foundation	
Donation paid	7.000
Plutus Properties LLP	
Rent paid	3.596
Pramod Chaudhari	
Short term employee benefits	44.552
Post employment benefits	4.284
Other long term employee benefits	(1.500)
Payable	3.240
Shishir Joshipura	
Short term employee benefits	29.286
Post employment benefits	3.564

Other long term employee benefit	0.847
Share based payment	0.396
Payable	6.495
Sachin Raole	
Short term employee benefits	12.203
Post employment benefits	1.052
Other long term employee benefit	0.359
Share based payment	0.396
Payable	4.362
Dattatraya Nimbolkar	
Short term employee benefits	7.468
Post employment benefits	0.342
Other long term employee benefit	0.113
Payable	2.437
Parimal Chaudhari	
Commission on profit	1.750
Payable	1.750